OmniFlex 360 LED 24MM
The OmniFlex 360 tube-shaped luminaire is a high-density
stealth (black) or white di�used �exible product that is
available in 0.5, 1, 2, 3 4, or 5 meter lengths. When not
illuminated, the stealth product disappears against black
surfaces and in dark environments. This allows for the
product to be ‘turned o�’ when required.
The white di�used version is designed for situations where

7604S   UCS7604
GS8208S  GS8208
OMNIFLEX SKU ORDERING CODES
End Cap Options
Side Entry End Cap    Solid Black / Solid White / Semi-Transparent
Straight Entry End Cap   Solid Black / Solid White / Semi-Transparent
Sealed End Cap     Solid Black / Solid White / Semi-Transparent
Side Entry End Cap Rugged  Solid Black / Solid White / Semi-Transparent
Optional Accessory Items for RGB, RGBW & Pixel
ONFX-24-CNS-2M   360 Cylinder Sleeve Ø31 outside diameter - 2 Meter Lengths
ONFX-24-C-C    Aluminum Cap - Solid
ONFX-24-C-H    Aluminum Cap - Hanging with 2-conductor connector PCB
ONFX-24-C-S    Alunimum Cap - Surface Mount With Hole
ONFX-24-UCN-2M   U-Channel Mounting for Straight Lines - 2 Meter Lengths
ONFX-24-UCN-0.05M  U-Channel Mounting for Angled Lines - 0.5  Centimeter Clips
ONFX-24-1M    Surface Mount Semi-Circle Sleeve - 1 Meter Lengths
ONFX-24-0.05M   Surface Mount Semi-Circle Sleeve - 0.5 Centimeter Clips
ACCESSORIES - ALUMINUM END CAPS
SKU: ONFX-24-C-C
Closed End Cap
The closed end is designed to provide a nice clean finished look to the end
of the OmniFlex that does not have any wires. A convenient set screw ensures a secure connection.
SKU: ONFX-24-C-H
Hanger End Cap
The hanger end cap is capable of providing a positive and negative wire that is
built into the end cap. This makes the hanging end cap ideal for white LED or
single colour OmniFlex. OmniFlex requiring more than a positive and negative
will need to have an additional line cable run to support the power of the additional circuits.
SKU: ONFX-24-C-S
Surface Mount End Cap
The surface mount end cap with hole is designed to allow a cable to come
out the end or the side of the cap. A convenient set screw ensures a secure connection.
White Option: ONFX-24-EC-C-W
Black Option: ONFX-24-EC-C-B
Clear Option: ONFX-24-EC-C-C
Closed End Cap
The closed end is designed to provide a nice clean finished look to the end
of the OmniFlex that does not have any wires. Must be adhered with waterproof adhesive in
order to maintain ingress protection ratings.
White Option: ONFX-24-EC-T-W
Black Option: ONFX-24-EC-T-B
Clear Option: ONFX-24-EC-T-C
Center Cable Entry
The center cable entry end cap  is designed to allow a cable to come out of the middle of the
OmniFlex.
White Option: ONFX-24-EC-S-W
Black Option: ONFX-24-EC-S-B
Clear Option: ONFX-24-EC-S-C
Side Entry Cable
The side entry cable end cap allows for two lengths of OmniFlex to be pressed up against
one another and still have cable entry / exit.
Page 4
1.800.924.1585 -416.463.6677
ACCESSORIES - END CAPS
Black Option: ONFX-24-EC-S-B-TG
Touring Grade Side Entry Cable
The side entry cable has been engineered to withstand the harsh environment of a
rental product designed to be used in multiple installations. Injection molded for maximum
security, this end cap can not be ordered separately and must be ordered from us along